
 

 

 
 
 

2020 COUNCIL MEETING DATES 
 
 
 

MONTH DATE  DAY  MEETING  VENUE   TIME 
 

January 28 Tuesday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
February 24 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
March  23 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
April  27 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
May  25 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
June  22 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
July  27 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
August 24 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
September 28 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
October  No Meeting due to Council Elections   
 
November   12 Thursday Statutory Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
November 23 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 
December 14 Monday Council Meeting Horsham 5.30pm 
 

 

 

Adopted by Council: 28 October 2019 


